MODEL SIZE
'A'
DIAMETER
BOLT CIRCLE
DIAMETER
25 X 16 8.5 (216m m) 10.312 (261.9mm) 9.375 (238.2mm)
25 X 17 12 (305mm) 13.687 (347.7mm) 12.750 (323.9mm)
25 X 18 16 (406mm) 17.810 (452.4mm) 16.750 (425.4mm)

800-0 mm / hg All180015 (AAQ)
*Front flange available as an option. Consult factory
Ordering Example:
Information Black Case
Flange Front, Fitting Back (no flange, bottom
fitting, [code ''5']' is standard for 7" dial size)
1/4'' NPTF
3D 1/10% Precision Test
Gauges can be ordered by
building a part number Range Code (see chart above)
Diameter (9) 7'' (6) 8.5" (7) 12'' (8) 16''as follows:
0.10% Accuracy Span
(5) Pressure (1) Compound (2) Vacuum
Dial Gauge
NOTE: (1) Standard fittings are female 1/4" NPT Other fittings are optional.
15542 Chemical Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649, USA 714/894-5351 - Fax: 714/895-4309
Web site: http://www.3dinstruments.com E-mail: info@3dinstruments-com
©1998 3D Instruments, Inc.   Printed in U.S.A    3D Precision Test Gauges    No. KT-009 8/98
25  5     1      6  - 28    E     2     1
An ISO 9000
Registered Company
Gauge
Diameter
Model
Number
Standard
Fittings (1) Mounting
Net
Weight (lbs.)
Shipping
Weight (Ibs.)
7
85
12
16
25X19
25X16
25X17
25X18
Bottom
Lower Back
Lower Back
Lower Back
*Stem
Panel
Panel
Panel
4 (1.8 kg)
5 (2.2 kg)
7 (3.2 kg)
12 (5.5 kg)
11 (5.0 kg)
12 (5.5 kg)
14 (6.4 kg)
20 (9.0 kg)